
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place)_____ 

Day Monday 

Barber Shop Date. March 26 , 1962 
 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 

11:00a 
11:30a 

12:00n 
4:30p  t

4:50p 
5:00p 

haircut 
Mrs Mesta  and  Mrs.  Tyson  with  50  students  from  Principia  High  School 

of St.  Louis 
White House  for  presentation  of  award  from  the  President  to  Robert  Frost 
Ed Ray  (Houston)  re:  Rotary  lunch  in  Houston  on  April  19th 
Mike Janeway 
To Speaker's  office 

* Selected names should be underscored, SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


