J	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON-
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Monday

The Vice President began his day at (place) Barber Shop

______ Date March 26, 1962

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
		Lo	LD		Code	
1 2 3 4 5 6	11:00a 11:30a 12:00n 4:30p 4:50p 5:00p		t	haircut Mrm. Mesta and Mrs. Tyson with 50 students from Principia High School of St. Louis White House for presentation of award from the President to Robert Frost Ed Ray (Houston) re Rotary lunch in Houston on April 19th Mike Janeway To Speaker's office		
				·		
					:	